
Call Us: (530) 385-2877 Website: www.taketrax.com

Single One-Way Fares              City    Regional

General Public                    $1.00            $2.50

Children Under 6 (with an adult)           Free          Free

Monthly Passes: Unlimited Rides Countywide

General Public                    $40.00       $40.00

ADA Certiöed Riders                  $30.00       $30.00

VVeterans, Students, and Seniors (65 and older)       Free          Free

One-Way Cash Fares

ParaTRAX Advance Reservation                 $2.50 

ParaTRAX Same-Day Service                  $3.00

Punch Card Pass: worth $10 in fares                $10.00

ParaTRAX is a dial-a-ride service for ADA Certiöed Disabled Persons and Seniors age 65 and 
older. Advance reservations are required. Riders must book pick-up and return trips at the 
same time. The bus is shared with other riders which may lengthen ride times. Show ADA card 

when boarding the bus.

TRAX is a öxed route bus service connecting Red Bluff, Corning, Los Molinos, Gerber, Tehama 
and places in between. City routes are available in Red Bluff and Corning, and regional routes 

are available along the Highway 99E & 99W corridors which connect to city routes.

Buses run on öxed schedules and are accessible at any designated bus stop or by "øagging" 
down a bus anywhere along the route where it is safe to stop. Special discounted fares are 

available for seniors and persons with disabilities.

ParaTRAX


